AP Chemistry Review Schedule April 16-May 1

Thursday April 16
In –Class- Chapter 18 test

Friday April 17, 2015
In- Class- Organic 


  Mastery Connect accounts

  Return Chapter 18 test

Homework- Practice Test #1 Multiple Choice

         Chapter 18 test corrections

Monday  April 20, 2015
In- Class-      Finish Organic basics

· Practice Test #1 Free Response


        Introduce Online Practice Site

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:

1. Atomic Structure Review
2. Chemical Bonding Review

Tuesday April 21, 2015
In-Class- 
1. Atomic Structure Review Free Response

2. Chemical Bonding Review Free Response

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Gases  Review

2. IMF/ States of Matter Review
Wednesday April 22, 2015
In-Class- Gases Review Free Response
                 IMF/States of Matter Review Free Response

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Solutions  Review

2. Stoichiometry Review

Thursday April 23, 2015
In-Class- Solutions Review Free Response

  Stoichiometry ReviewFree Response

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Kinetics  Review

2. Equilibrium Review 
Friday April 24, 2015
In- Class-  Kinetics Review Free Response

Equilibrium Review Free Response

    Electrochemistry Free Response

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Thermochemistry Review

2. Acid/Base Review

Monday April 27, 2015

In- Class- Thermochemistry Review Free Response

   Acid/Base Review Free Response
Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Electrochemistry Review

Tuesday April 28, 2015
In-Class- Electrochemistry Review Free Response
Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Practice Test #2 Multiple Choice

Wednesday April 29, 2015
In- Class- Practice Test #2 Free Response 

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Practice Test  Multiple Choice

Thursday April 30, 2015
In- Class- 2014 Free Response
                      Questions

Homework-

Mastery Connect do:


1. Practice Test #3 Multiple Choice

Friday May 1, 2015
In- Class- Practice Test #3Free Response 


   AP Questions of the Day

   
   Last minute instructions
Monday May 4, 2015
AP Chemistry Exam AM in Pr201 and Pr121
